LANCASTER UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS’ UNION

RAEM Students' Officer
Quota [1008.0]

¢ Number of seats to filll

« Valid votesE0B

e Spoiled Ballot count4

Candidates

Aminah Mann (x.mann@lancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

www.lusu.co.uk/elections

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

1837.0 Yes
R -
0.0
0.0

2016.0



Students with Disabilities Officer

Stage 0 Quota [1049.5]
Stage 1 Quota [990.0]
Stage 2 Quota [753.0]

e Number of seats to filll

e Valid votes-

e Spoiled Ballot count2

Candidates

Luke Halpin & Rowan Birch
(I.halpin@lancaster.ac.uk)

Arwen Smith & Charley Zollinger
(c.zollinger@lancaster.ac.uk)

Iraadat Khan (i.khan5@Ilancaster.ac.uk)

Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

www.lusu.co.uk/elections

Stage
1st
Prefs.
745.

625.

598.

131.

0.0

0.0

209
9.0

Eliminatio Eliminatio Elect
n n ed?
Stage 1 Stage 2

50 750. 82. 832. Yes

0
1.0 ©626.
0
6.0 604.
0

131

119 119. 474 593.
.0 0 .0 0

0.0 0.0
209 209
9.0 9.0



Women+ Students' Officer
Quota [1033.5]

e Number of seats to filll

e Valid votes-

e Spoiled Ballot count2

Candidates

Hana Dodsworth (h.dodsworth@lancaster.ac.uk)
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

www.lusu.co.uk/elections

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

1845.0 Yes
-

0.0

0.0

2067.0



