LANCASTER UNIVERSITY STUDENTS' UNION

Liberation Campaign Officer Results

RAEM Students' Officer

Quota [1008.0]

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes 2016
- Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Aminah Mann (x.mann@lancaster.ac.uk)	1837.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	179.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	2016.0	

www.lusu.co.uk/elections

Students with Disabilities Officer

Stage 0 Quota [1049.5] Stage 1 Quota [990.0] Stage 2 Quota [753.0]

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes 2099Spoiled Ballot count 2

Candidates	tage 1 1st refs.	Eliminatio n Stage 1		Eliminatio n Stage 2		Elect ed?
Luke Halpin & Rowan Birch (I.halpin@lancaster.ac.uk)	745. 0	5.0	750. 0	82. 0	832. 0	Yes
Arwen Smith & Charley Zollinger (c.zollinger@lancaster.ac.uk)	625. 0	1.0	626. 0	48. 0	674. 0	No
Iraadat Khan (i.khan5@lancaster.ac.uk)	598. 0	6.0	604. 0	- 604 .0	0.0	No
Reopen Nominations	131. 0	- 131 .0	0.0		0.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	119 .0	119. 0	474 .0	593. 0	
Differential loss	0.0		0.0		0.0	
Totals	209 9.0		209 9.0		209 9.0	

www.lusu.co.uk/elections 2

Women+ Students' Officer

Quota [1033.5]

- Number of seats to fill1
- Valid votes 2067Spoiled Ballot count 2

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Elected?
Hana Dodsworth (h.dodsworth@lancaster.ac.uk)	1845.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	222.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	2067.0	

www.lusu.co.uk/elections 3